

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 87 3 OF 2 0 0 5

ORI ENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

M/S. MURLI AGRO PRODUCTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 12 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19 th  
November, 20 0 8 .

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master